AZ432
Document number: DS36803 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 18
January 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ432
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AZ432 X X XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : 0.5%
B : 1.0%
E1 : Lead Free
Product Name E1/G1
Blank : Bulk
G1 : Green
Bandage Tolerance
Z : TO-92
N : SOT-23
K : SOT-23-5
R : SOT-89
or Ammo
Diodes IC's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Products with "G1" suffix are available in green packages.
Package
Temperature
Range
Voltage
Tolerance
Part Number Marking ID
Packing
Type
Lead Free Green Lead Free Green
TO-92 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AZ432AZ-E1 AZ432AZ-G1 AZ432AZ-E1 AZ432AZ-G1 Bulk
0.5% AZ432AZTR-E1 AZ432AZTR-G1 AZ432AZ-E1 AZ432AZ-G1 Ammo
1.0% AZ432BZ-E1 AZ432BZ-G1 AZ432BZ-E1 AZ432BZ-G1 Bulk
1.0% AZ432BZTR-E1 AZ432BZTR-G1 AZ432BZ-E1 AZ432BZ-G1 Ammo
SOT-23 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AZ432ANTR-E1 AZ432ANTR-G1 EA8 GA8
Tape &
Reel
1.0% AZ432BNTR-E1 AZ432BNTR-G1 EA9 GA9
Tape &
Reel
SOT-23-5 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AZ432AKTR-E1 AZ432AKTR-G1 E7A G7A
Tape &
Reel
1.0% AZ432BKTR-E1 AZ432BKTR-G1 E8A G8A
Tape &
Reel
SOT-89 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AZ432ARTR-E1 AZ432ARTR-G1 E42A G42A
Tape &
Reel
1.0% AZ432BRTR-E1 AZ432BRTR-G1 E42B G42B
Tape &
Reel
AZ432
Document number: DS36803 Rev. 3 - 2
10 of 18
January 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AZ432
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm(inch).)